
. CANADA
Province of Manitoba

2373 CANADA
Province du Manitoba

NOTICE OF FORFEITURE TO ALLEGED OFFENDER
The motor vehicle listed herein will be forfeited to the Govemment if the

alleged offender is convicted of the offence noted on this form. Further

information will be provided to the owner of the vehicle by the Vehicle

Impoundment Registry.

AVIS DE CONFISCATION AL'INTENTION DU PRESUME
CONTREVENANT
Le vehieule automobile dscrtt aux presentee sera confisque au profit du

gouvemement si Ie presume contrevenant est declare coupable de I'infraction

lndlques dans la presente formule. Le Bureau d'enregistrement des mises en

tourrtsre foumira de plus ampies details au proprietaire du vehicule.

NOTE: IMPORTANT INFORMATION ON REVERSESIDE OF THIS FORM NOTE: RENSEIGNEMENTS IMPORTANTS AU VERSO

ALLEGED OFFENDER 'INFORMATION I RENSEIGNEMENTS CONCERNANT LE 'C0t:JDUCifEUR. - .

VIA
­

M/MoIJ

D.O.B.
Date de naissance -- ..- ;,...-

Address
Adresse

OIL No.
Ng du permis de conduire

/-!/lfJ.J/E/) C 2tf?/C /-

Province IProvince

Telephone
Ngde tel. _

. - ~.

OFFENCE I INFRACTION .

Single Offence Category (CriminalCode) *
Premiere infraction (Code crimineD*
,gj Criminal Negligence Causing Death s.220

Negligence criminelle causant la mort, art. 220

Third or Subsequent Offence Category (Criminal Code) *
A partir de la trolslerne infraction (Code crimineD*
o Dangerous Operation s.249(1 Ha)

ConCluitedangereuse, at. 249(1)a)

o Criminal Negligence Causing Bodily Harm s.221
Negligence criminelle causant des lesions corporelles, art. 221

o Manslaughter s.236 '"
Homicide involontaire coupable, art.' 236

o Dangerous Operation Causing Bodily Harm s.249(3)
Conduite dangereuse causant des lesions corpore\\es, par. 249(3)

Dangerous Operation Causing Death 5.249(4)
Oondults dangereuse causanlla mort, par. 249(4)

o Flight from Police Causing Bodily Harm s.249.1 (a)
Fulle lorsque poursuiv; par la police, causant alns, des lesions
corporelles, al. 249.1a)

o Flight from Police Causing Death s.249.1(b)
FUite lorsque poursuivi par la police, causant ainsi la mort, al.
249.1b)

o Impaired Driving Causing Bodily Harm s.255(2)
Conduite avec facuttesa1faiblies causant des lesions corporelles,
par. 255(2)

~ Impaired Driving Causing Death 5.255(3)
Conduite avec facuttes affaiblies causant la mort, par. 255(3)

* see reverse /* voir au verso

o Flight from Police s.249.1 (2)
FUite lorsque poursuivi par ra police, par. 249.1 (2)

o Fail to Stop at Accident s.252
Defaut d'arreter lors d'un accident, art. 252

o Drive Impaired s.253(a)
Conduite avec facultes affaiblies, al. 253a)

o Blood Alcohol over .08 s.253(b)
Alcoolernle supsrleure a 0,08, al. 253b)

o Refuse to Supply Sample s.254(5)
Refus de foumlr un echantillon, par. 254(5}

o Drive Disqualified s.259(4}
Conduite durant une interdiction, par. 259(4}

* see reverse 1* voir au verso

TIME AND DATE OF ALLEGED OFFENCE
HEUREET DATEDE L'INFRACTION

07 Dc)
time I heure

The undersigned Peace Officer has reason to believe that the
alleged offender, by means of the motor vehicle described, has
committed an offence, giving rise to liability to forfeiture, contrary to
Sections 242.3(2) or (3) of The Highway Traffic Act.

DATED
FAIT EN DATEDU

(day I jour) (month I mois) (year I annse)

Police Report No.
NQ du rapport de police

DetachmenVForce
Detachement I Corps de police

'VEHICLE INFORMATION I RENSEIGNEMENTS CONCERNANT LE VEHICULE . .
, '.

Vehicle Plate No. ...
.I ,. ,

NQ de plaque pA;" .rCa.)
Registration Year ..-'
Annee d'immatriculation rz('e:tJ:S-

~ Manitoba or 0 Off-Road Vehicle
Manitoba ou______ Vehicule it caractere non routier

Vehicle Year ... .--
Annes du vehicule / '175

Make boOt:,...,::.
Marque /')Ac;"o'JA

Colour
Couleur

OWNER INFORMAriON I RENSEIGNEMENTS 'CONCERNANT LE P'ROPRIETAIRE " " .:, - .

or
au

jitf Same as above
Comme ci-dessus

DIL No.
NQ du permis de conduire

o No/Non

First Name 7Prenom usuel

o Yes/Oui

Middle Name I Autre(s) prenom(s)

Address T~IE!PhQreAdresse N Cle te. _

Postal Oode___________________________Code postal _

OWNER PRES~NT / PROPRIETAIRE PRESENT

Name
Nom ------,---::-r-cr---r...-::-:=---------,......"..,..,c:-:--o-T-.=;~_=___:_:_::_:_:_::_r-----_n=::I=_:o=::_:;:_rr.=T.:\_=::_,==_r.:._-----

1. Vehicle tmpoundment Registry (White) 2. Driver(blue)
1. Bureau d'enregistrement des misesen toumere (blanc) 2. Conducteur (bleu)

MG 7472

3. PeaceOfficer(Canal)')
3. Agentde la paix Oaune canari)




